DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 336.96

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 224.64

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 760.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 2619.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 471.42

GRAND TOTAL 3090.00
Rupees : Three Thousand Ninety   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PONDICHERRY SEDHURAPETTAI (PDSP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. TNCD6325003742,TNC
D6325003743

VALUE 137470.00

E-Waybill No 501938577799,541938579320

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice :